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Cascade_V17.8.31

Date & Time

shift

Test No

Count Desc

Sample Length

TeSt DeSc

27t04t2025

2

1,

L20.0

01:51:44 PM

3B/1CH 5.6 MXG GREEN SOLID CONE

WRAPPING COUNT REGISTER REPORT

Wrapping CountRegister Report _ Studywise
For Department _ AutoConer

Conifer Industries pvt.Ltd.

28 April 2025 01:51:55 pM

AutoConer Dry Bulb(F) :80.0
ne Wet Butb(F) : 68.s
10

550 lbs

liH(%) : 55.0

Unit :A
Mix :5-6
Count : 38

Department

Count Unit

No of Sample

Tested Channel

AC-06

38.05
(64.4L)

37.67
(67.47)

1.3B
(3.75)

CSP

24511

Count

Strength

Elongation

CSP

CCSP: 2536

_ I9llll -- _l_r::19" RH,corr cnt.corr Min Max Ranse cyo/o3800 3805 
- -:;;7- - ---- - -;;;;- ---;il------ild------- 

;;85.00 64.41 67.47 66.73 59.64 68.70 9.06 3.75
N/A

3230 2451, 2542 2536 2309 2564 255 3.07
R.K.M : 15.35 Corr.Coeff: _0.64 Min Exp: 2175 Min Act : 2309

TESTED BY
MDGM

115s0129.14129.190112.9

38.71
(5e.64)

38.28
(63.e2)

37.37
(66.L4)

37.70
(65.28)

37.78
(64,77)

38.53
(63.06)

37.33
(68,70)

37.89
(62.55)

38.12
(64.26)

38.80
(65.7e)



4/27/202s t2:28 AM

USTER'
Think guolity

USTER@ TESTER 6
Operator
Test lD

FYP config.

24.3.5.0
Manager
4I3812

Process step
Material class
Measuring slot
lP analysis

Conifer Test -Table
Winding
Normal Yarn

Tests

Test speed
Temperature

Automatic MS4 fest time 10^o:00.m/min Ret. irumictity
1.00 min Absorber

l"".:,:,,y.ll 4uu.uo m yarn type
Test length 400.00 m

:l?:rs 100% Cotton 4.10 Mic to.o0 mm
USTER@ STATISTICS

Comment 38/1CH 55 MXc

6.74

6.70

6.89 1.58

24.3 .c
54.6%
Medium
NormalProduct

Lot lD
Machine

Mill unit
Operator

38sCH

24380201
u1-AC-9
1

PRADEEP

Nom. count
Nom. twist
Processing

Application
Cone Colour

38.00 Ne
23.00 T/inch,
Combed
Knitting
GREEN SOTID
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19,
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12.94

1.9

0.25

0.1B

30

28.8

B

6

13

45

69

10.1

7

5

99

7.5

7

5
0.14 ,

9.85

1^9.42__:

Total lP
Stand.

/km

--" !"i"_ _ 1aj_ os j --U

It :t$ --e#- *,r

CVm
10m

CVm , CVm
:Im CVm

3mNo.

/km /km
12.43

10.01 . 12.69

10.41': 13.15

-0.06

0.07
1.50

4.57

. 4:43 3.30

2.83

3.'10

10.26

Min

Max

4.15

3.11

6.1

0.19

4.13

4.13

7.2

0.30

0.21

3.70

l\7

13.0110.31

2.82

3.40


